
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  53
Margie 64.04 11 0 01 11Q 0 0Constantine-A 02.0815 12052 89 0

Brecker 49.82 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McCullough 02.6716 12051 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  49
Olis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Densten 10.004 24053 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  133 SCT:  58
Koga 26.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kato 05.0218 08033 100 0

Chilly Willy 64.54 6 0 02 6Q 0 0McCarthy 02.0619 08032 94 0

JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0017 08034 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  53
Duncan 26.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNelis 05.0813 12036 100 0

Blu 35.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.7614 12035 100 0

Rollo 40.03 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Gruver 03.3212 12037 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  49
Frankie 26.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koehler 05.148 16038 100 0

Pennie 77.27 28 1 1 38NQ 0 0Kandle 01.757 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  46
Pistol 39.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McGavin 03.476 20041 100 0

Tilly 42.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Adams 03.215 20042 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  49
Jackie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Brengel 00.003 24046 0 0

Branson 24.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rivkin 05.541 24049 100 0

Cane 26.28 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Hill 05.212 24047 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  161 SCT:  58
Nugget 58.59 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Puskas 02.7518 08010 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  54
Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anderson 10.0017 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Lacey 45.98 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Rivkin 03.6315 20016 0 0

Gem 59.74 11 1 2 37NQ 1 0Wittke 02.8014 20017 0 0

Henry 48.05 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0DiIorio 03.4813 20044 0 0

Fancy 39.20 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Anderson 04.2612 20264 0 0

Kipper 43.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Carson 03.8710 20271 0 0

Troo 28.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Goldman 05.839 20274 0 0

Mike 28.37 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Simon 05.898 20276 0 0
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Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0011 20270 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  167 SCT:  51
Remus 56.17 5 3 1 30NQ 0 0Branco 02.977 24018 0 0

Georgia 54.03 3 0 1 11NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.096 24019 0 0

Chanel 43.87 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Rivkin 03.815 24020 0 0

Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.004 24021 0 0

Jack 29.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0DiIorio 05.752 24284 0 0

Cal 31.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sperle 05.361 24288 0 0

Xarya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Greenholt 00.003 24022 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  52
Jiggy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Donnell 00.00174 08245 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  49
Storm 40.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.93156 12251 100 0

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.00155 12110 0 0

Pebbles 51.24 2 3 1 26NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.08157 12249 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Romeo 49.99 3 0 01 9Q 0 0White 03.24109 16255 91 0

Vibe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clark 10.00108 16263 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  44
Riley 57.36 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0McGuigan 02.8975 20268 0 0

Riot 30.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hill 05.4074 20269 0 0

Daisy 38.68 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Connelly 04.2973 20272 0 0

Disney 49.08 5 2 2 35NQ 2 0Hrycyk 03.3872 20275 0 0

Tui 27.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Farrance 06.0471 20277 0 0

Asher 29.96 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Scagnelli 05.5470 20280 0 0

Levon 32.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Savocchi 05.0869 20281 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Tryst 30.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Houton 05.5023 24290 100 0

Strike 52.49 5 2 2 35NQ 1 0Ford 03.1625 24285 0 0

Jack 41.77 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Wittke 03.9724 24289 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  52
Dot 28.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.61169 08101 100 23

Trixie 34.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.63168 08102 100 17

Pop-Tart 37.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scheiner 04.26165 08106 100 14

Phoenix 42.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lape 03.68166 08105 100 9

Daisy 44.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.55173 08097 100 7

Aura 36.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wagner 04.33167 08103 0 0

Crush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.00172 08098 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00171 08099 0 0
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Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wennerstrom 00.00170 08100 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  49
PopinJay 26.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.95154 12246 100 22

Vette 27.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kolva 05.73153 12248 100 21

Mixer 28.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.64127 12134 100 20

Cheer 28.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.51117 12252 100 20

Luc 30.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 05.26139 12122 100 18

Viva 30.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 05.23135 12126 100 18

Spring 31.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.09132 12129 100 17

Dash 31.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.03122 12139 100 17

Ditto 31.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.01129 12132 100 17

Ruddy 32.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 04.89152 12107 100 16

Dylan 33.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.70134 12127 100 15

Peak 34.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.55145 12115 100 14

Layla 36.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.32130 12131 100 12

Tweek 38.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.06123 12138 100 10

Minnie 39.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.02128 12133 100 9

Bella 39.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.01138 12123 100 9

Faith 39.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 03.98121 12140 100 9

Rowan 40.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.92147 12113 100 8

Pippa 44.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.55133 12128 100 4

Phebe 32.68 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McCartney 04.83151 12108 0 0

Zoom 34.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.61150 12109 0 0

Radiance 38.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gagnon 04.14149 12111 0 0

Cruise 30.12 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Prekop 05.25148 12112 0 0

Soozie 66.93 17 2 1 66NQ 0 0Kessel 02.36146 12114 0 0

Chewie 45.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conforti 03.51144 12116 0 0

Misha 45.69 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.46143 12117 0 0

Sarah 45.61 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Brown 03.46142 12118 0 0

Reggie 57.86 8 2 1 39NQ 2 0Emanuel 02.73141 12120 0 0

Haley 36.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnes 04.31140 12121 0 0

Chase 45.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shulman 03.49136 12125 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00131 12130 0 0

Angie 47.63 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Doret 03.32126 12135 0 0

Tressa 60.29 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Griffett 02.62125 12136 0 0

Kal-El 27.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gagnon 05.76124 12137 0 0

Laz 59.02 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Conforti 02.68120 12141 0 0

Darla 36.65 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McCay 04.31119 12247 0 0

Pippi 64.93 15 2 1 60NQ 1 0Cornelius 02.43118 12250 0 0

Winston 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cashwiler 00.00137 12124 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Mysti 28.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.7894 16156 100 17

Lila 30.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bunin 05.2984 16256 100 15

Rave 31.22 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 05.19104 16144 100 14

Sassy 31.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.13102 16146 100 14

Vida 32.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 05.0595 16155 100 13
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Kali 34.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Menyo 04.7291 16160 100 11

Mica 34.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.6988 16163 100 11

Hula 32.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ancona 04.95106 16142 0 0

Fab 33.14 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Bintliff 04.89105 16143 0 0

Rip 30.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sharp 05.34103 16145 0 0

Tucker 32.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Powell 04.99100 16148 0 0

Dottie 43.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dereka 03.7098 16150 0 0

Baci 49.89 3 4 2 39NQ 3 0Saraceni 03.2597 16151 0 0

Fred 25.88 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bintliff 06.2690 16161 0 0

Surf 27.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 05.8689 16162 0 0

Ql (Chee) 42.39 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Clark 03.8287 16164 0 0

Crime 26.74 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lazaro 06.0686 16165 0 0

Zayle 52.61 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Boddy 03.0883 16257 0 0

Brick 50.57 4 2 2 32NQ 0 0Fabian 03.20107 16262 0 0

Grover 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puro 00.00101 16147 0 0

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puro 00.0099 16149 0 0

Lucca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0096 16154 0 0

Night 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.0093 16158 0 0

Heidi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGrath 00.0092 16159 0 0

Brutus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCay 00.0085 16166 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  44
True 27.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 06.0166 20168 100 16

Zuzu 28.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.7530 20211 100 15

Gabby 31.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.2432 20208 100 12

Lollipop 31.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Habich 05.2048 20189 100 12

Batman 32.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 05.1344 20195 100 11

Maia 33.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.9839 20201 100 10

Gypsy Rose 33.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.9865 20169 100 10

Oskar 33.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.9453 20184 100 10

Banshee 34.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.8155 20182 100 9

Kimber 37.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.4034 20206 100 6

Phil 39.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 04.2537 20203 100 4

Annie Fenway 39.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.2046 20192 100 4

Jasper 40.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGavin 04.1457 20180 100 3

Suri 42.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.8935 20205 100 1

Lyric 26.21 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.3367 20167 0 0

Katie 54.00 10 2 0 40NQ 2 0Shoemaker 03.0764 20170 0 0

Blitz 30.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 05.5163 20171 0 0

Zuri 38.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 04.3562 20173 0 0

Dynamo 25.49 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mount 06.5161 20174 0 0

Amos 28.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.7360 20177 0 0

Sky 38.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Meunier 04.2659 20178 0 0

Trevi 45.92 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Thompson 03.6158 20179 0 0

Lacy 32.39 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Dauer 05.1356 20181 0 0

Russ 29.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 05.6154 20183 0 0

Chime 36.94 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mellon 04.4951 20186 0 0
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Piper 30.76 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Secter 05.4050 20187 0 0

Mellie 44.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berkoff 03.7249 20188 0 0

Whisky 27.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 06.0747 20190 0 0

Tommee 33.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 04.9245 20194 0 0

Jesse Belle 27.85 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Mackes 05.9643 20196 0 0

Latte 34.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrone 04.8042 20198 0 0

Savannah 28.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 05.9241 20199 0 0

Vader 34.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alex Loos 04.8740 20200 0 0

Skipper 38.98 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rimmer 04.2636 20204 0 0

Thruster 32.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bankauf 05.0633 20207 0 0

Rayce 41.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gonchar 04.0531 20209 0 0

Mosby 37.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Foltz 04.4329 20213 0 0

Zena 31.43 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Borowski 05.2828 20265 0 0

Declan 34.15 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Minnella 04.8668 20267 0 0

Rona 46.03 2 2 0 16NQ 2 0Schowalter 03.6126 20282 0 0

Wynne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.0052 20185 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.0038 20202 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0027 20266 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Wile E 30.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Silver 05.5111 24227 100 16

Rick 33.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.962 24239 100 13

Alice 34.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.819 24229 100 12

Austin 35.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.701 24240 100 11

Iko 42.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.8620 24216 100 4

Rumor 44.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.7118 24218 100 2

Maren 35.20 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sheen 04.7221 24215 0 0

JoJo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0French 10.0017 24219 0 0

Heaven 41.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 04.0316 24220 0 0

Yogi 48.77 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Emmanuell 03.4015 24221 0 0

MoAna 30.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Branco 05.5014 24224 0 0

Carson 36.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merritt 04.5113 24225 0 0

Meeka 27.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kahn 06.0112 24226 0 0

Dare 29.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 05.5610 24228 0 0

Copy 39.14 0 1 2 15NQ 5 0Koster 04.246 24234 0 0

Rush 36.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnston 04.515 24236 0 0

Fray 29.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Abel 05.634 24237 0 0

Karizma 38.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCaffree 04.343 24238 0 0

Shae 33.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Merritt 05.0222 24287 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0019 24217 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.008 24230 0 0

Strafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.007 24233 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  133 SCT:  58
Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Erwin 00.0020 08025 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  51
Sparkle 46.39 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Keeler 02.959 16029 95 0

Katie Lynn 42.93 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Germann 03.1911 16027 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.0010 16028 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  161 SCT:  63
Seri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puskas 10.0020 04023 0 0

Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.0019 04024 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  53
Drake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kripaitis 00.0016 16080 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  54
Kuma 57.92 3 4 3 44NQ 1 0Kato 02.73179 08241 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Shadow 41.20 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Larsen 04.0382 20243 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  158 SCT:  57
Brooke 30.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.12181 04058 100 26

Callie 32.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.88183 04056 100 24

Libby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doret 10.00182 04057 0 0

Sadie 43.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.60180 04065 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  158 SCT:  54
Ghost 36.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.37178 08060 100 17

Taffy 59.59 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Gau 02.65176 08062 0 0

Mariah 49.78 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Ovnicek 03.17175 08063 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00177 08061 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Whiskey 30.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.32163 12068 100 20

Zing 38.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.24164 12067 100 12

Bolt 40.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ackley 04.04162 12069 100 10

Buddy 38.60 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Watkins 04.20161 12071 0 0

Scout 53.43 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Pollard 03.03160 12072 0 0

Lucy 46.92 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Powell 03.45158 12075 0 0

Griffin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puro 00.00159 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  49
Spice 25.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fontaine 06.62113 16083 100 23

Taya 32.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.03110 16082 100 16

Rose 36.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hillman 04.59114 16079 100 12

Tiva 54.03 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Sawyer 03.07116 16077 0 0
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Tipsy 31.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rimmer 05.23115 16078 0 0

Launch 33.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chernack 04.96112 16084 0 0

Kidd 47.18 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sawyer 03.52111 16087 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Spock 36.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.5581 20089 100 15

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.0080 20090 0 0

Brodie 44.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.7379 20091 0 0

Mickey 50.34 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.3078 20093 0 0

Trace 63.57 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Pisch 02.6177 20094 0 0

Max Fats 39.48 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hughes 04.2076 20095 0 0
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